
RECEIVED 7 \

FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of September 2023

Jo^Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS) : 16 008 0300013

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
: Professional Regulation Commission 
: Regional Office - NCR DATE: pluh-X

ni/i * /
t ■Fund Cluster U

Trust Liabilities Grand TotalCurrent Year Budget Prior Year's Budget
RemarParticulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTALTOTA MOO ksMODE FinEx CO TOTALPS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL PS CO TOTAL PSouo- MOU Sub- ELPS MOOE PS FinExFinEx CO COTotal

27=(23t24*
25+26)

22={19+
20+21)

11=(7+8+
9+10)

16=(12+1
3+14+15)

17=(11 251 2 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 12 21 23 24 26 283 7 8 14 19 205 9 10 13 15 18=<6+17)+16)

14,619,8211,362,624. 0.003,257,202.08CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3.257,202.08 0.00 14,619,826.61 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.0011,362,624.53 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 14,619,826.61 0.00 53 6.61

14.619,8211,362,6243,257,202.08 0 00Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,257,202.08 0.00 14,619,826.61 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,362,624.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 14,619,826.61 0.00 6.6153

870,954.20.000.00 0.00 870,954 22 0.00MDS Checks Issued 870,954.22 0.00 870,954.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 870,954.22 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 2

13,748.8711.362,6240.00 2,386,24786 0.00Advice to Debit Account 2,386,247 86 0 00 13,748,872.39 000 0.0011,362,624.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 13,748,872.39 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0 00 2.3953

0.00000 0.00Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 000 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0 00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Advice to Debit Account 0.00 000 0 00 0.000 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0 00 000 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,362,624. 14,619,82
0.00 3,257,202.08 0.00 0.00TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,257,202.08 0.00 0.00 0.0014,619,826.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,362,624.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,619,826.61 0.00 53 6.61

660,890.1196,788 92 464,101.27 0 00 0.00NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 196,788 92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00464,101 27 660,890 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 660,890.19 9

660,890.10.00 000Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 196,788.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 196,78892 464,101.27464,101.27 660,890.19 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 660,890.19 9

000 0.00 0.00Non-Cash Availment Authonty (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 000 0.000 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...,)
Overpayment of expenses(e.g.

000 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00

000 0.000 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00ionnel benefits)
Restitution for loss

pei s
of government 000 0.000 00 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00property

0.00Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0 00
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp

Tax, etc.)
000 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 000 000 000000 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00

660,890.1196,788.92 0.00TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 196,788.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 464,101.27 0.00660,890.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00464,101.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 660,890.19 9
11,826,725. 15,280,713,453,991.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 3,453,991.00 0.00 15,280,716.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,826,725.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,280,716.80 80 6.80



SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(D (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 129,141,724 93 
124,855,000.00

12,419,890.19 141,561,615.12

11,759,000.00 136,614,000.00NCA

0.00 000 0.00NTA

0.00 0.00Working Fund 
TRA

0 00

4,286.724.93 0 00 4,286,724.93

660,890.190.00 660,890.19CDC

0.00 0.00 0.00NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)' issued 
Total Disbursement Authorities Available

0.00 0.00 0.00
129,141,724.93 12,419,890 19 141,561,615.12

Less: 0 00 0 00 0 00
77,171 59 

126,203.707.44
77,171.59

141,484,424.24
Lapsed NCA 
Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e g cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: 'Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending
Notes:' The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: " Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

0.00

15,280,716.80

0.00 0 00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0 00 0.00 0.00

0 00 0.00 0.00

0 00 0 00 0.00

0.00 0 00 0.00

0 00 0 00 0.00

2,860,845.90

148,215,000.00

126,203,707.44

22,011,292.56

(2,860,826.61)

12,423,000.00 160,638,000.00

15,280,716 80 141,484,424.24

(2,857,716.80) 19,153,575.76

19.29

Appro)Certified Correct: Recommending Approval:
Xj^magdaraog

RONALD G. WATSONHENYLIZA L. DARACAN LORN
Officer-In-Charge, DirectorSupervising Professional Regulations Officer 
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OIC, Finance and Administrative Division 
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